

C.R. 19 of 2024
Reg. No. 20 of 2024

Order No. 04
Dated 26.07.24

Today is fixed for appearance and hearing.
Hazira for the complainant is filed.
P.O. is transferred, so the case is adjourned.
Fix **21.08.24** for appearance and hearing.

D/C

Chief Judicial Magistrate
Darjeeling (ic)

Chief Judicial Magistrate
Darjeeling (ic)