

C.R. Case No 19 of 2024 Reg. No. 20 of 2024

Order No. 19

Date: 06.12.25

Today is fixed for S/R and appearance of the proposed accused person.
Hazira for the complainant is filed.

It appears that the complainant was directed to file fresh requisites vide order dated
06.11.2025 but the same has not been filed.

Fresh Requisites at once.

Fix **07.02.2026** for S/R and appearance of the proposed accused person.

D/C

Chief Judicial Magistrate
Darjeeling

Chief Judicial Magistrate
Darjeeling